
Odetta z Pulnocního dvora 6/29/2020

Odetta z Pulnocního dvora

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/148728
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/148728


CZCH CZGCH CZJCH ATJCH Cameron Clary
Aldrigen 12/21/2013

BIHCH Family Song's Percy 1/25/2012

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

FRCH GIBCH AMCH INTCH(FCI) Legends Black
Jack 4/30/2005

Vekktra du Domaine Du President 002660
10/15/2004

SKCH SKJCH MNCH SECH Family Song's
Charlotte SPKP 1359 4/18/2008

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

SKCH SKGCH INTCH(FCI) Family Song's Ula
2/11/2005

CZCH Hanny Cool Lady 1/10/2010

LUXCH SKCH AMCH MNCH Back to Black
Poarott SPKP 9/21/2007

DKCH LUXCH SKCH PLCH LUXJCH SKJCH
SKCCH INTCH(FCI) Kolja Poarott SPKP/1059

11/24/2005

Golden Emotion Poarott SPKP 2/27/2005

CZCH CZGCH SKCH CZJCH PLCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) Sabellina Poarott

CMKU/CIN/2415/07/06 10/17/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

Wiktoria Maff-staff SPKP 1029 4/4/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/120547
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/120547
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107624
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71365
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60193
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60193
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55795
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95927
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95927
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59275
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90010
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73790
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73790
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/63346
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62521
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68137
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59647


CZCH DCH(Club) CZGCH HCH SKCH UKRCH
CZJCH PLCH CZCCH CZVCH SKVCH

INTCH(FCI) ROCH Isis z Pulnocního dvora
2/26/2014

CZCH SKCH CZJCH SKJCH CZCCH Popeye the
Sailor Avokaduh 9/28/2009

CZCH SKCH CZJCH YUCH MNJCH CZCCH
Solino's Member of Mohawk 10/18/2007

Hibay Cicero 3100118898 7/19/2003

Mohawk Fatal Attraction 7/10/2003

CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Sea Fire's Amazing Grace
9/15/2003

SECH Kulana's Diamante Rio S35053/2003
5/16/2002

Sea Fire's Bonnie Bee 9/24/2001

CZCH CZGCH SKCH PLCH SKGCH CZCCH
ATVCH CZVCH SKVCH SKCCH INTCH(FCI)

VDHVCH ROCH Cassia Cool Lady 8/7/2007

CZCH CZJCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Cris Certova
Stena CMKU/CIN/1248/03/04 6/18/2003

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

CZJCH Kadaqui Kasuko od Zlate Samanty
7/23/1999

CZCH CZCCH Gerda z Kamilova Dvora
CMKU/CIN/1406/04 2/29/2004

CZCH Chearle Modry Kvet CMKU/CIN/747/01/03
9/5/2001

CZCH CZVCH Adela z Kamilova dvora
CMKU/CIN/317/98/00 12/18/1998

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/121232
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87678
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87678
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74024
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35869
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73593
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54898
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/37704
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43786
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72850
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59457
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59457
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53158
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61134
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51493
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61135

